SERVICES

Lending

Butzel attorneys who knowledgeable and proficient in the
documentation, due diligence and closing of real estate finance
transactions. Our attorneys have extensive experience
representing lenders and borrowers in structuring, negotiating
and closing real estate loan transactions. Our attorneys deliver a
full range of services in single bank loan matters, as well as
complex syndicated transactions. Butzel represents Fortune 500
companies, major insurance companies, banks, the financial
subsidiaries of several major automotive corporations, and
other institutional lenders in a wide variety of real estate finance
transactions. In addition, we represent several major financial
institutions as local or regional counsel in commercial lending
and workout matters. Our attorneys are experienced in tax-
deferred exchanges, sale/leaseback transactions, SBA-
guaranteed loans, bond issues secured by real estate, as well as
foreclosures, loan modifications and workouts.

BUTZEL

People

Geaneen M. Arends
Director

313 2257022
arends@butzel.com

Thomas A.Kabel
Director

248 258 2602
kabel@butzel.com

Geoffrey S. Gallinger
Shareholder

248 2581095
gallinger@butzel.com

Laura E. Johnson
Shareholder

248 593 3014
johnson@butzel.com

Ashley Aldea
Shareholder

248 258 2518
aldea@butzel.com

D. Scott Brinkmann
Shareholder

248 593 3015
brinkmann@butzel.com

Steven R. Pohl
Shareholder

248 258 2608
pohl@butzel.com

Roxana Zaha
Shareholder

248 258 7855
zaha@butzel.com

David W. Hipp

Of Counsel

248 593 3026
hipp@butzel.com

www.butzel.com




SERVICES

Maria T. Sesi
Associate

248 593 2099
sesi@butzel.com

Maxwell G. Shuart
Associate

313983 6935
shuart@butzel.com

BUTZ EL www.butzel.com




